Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:24

0,80 m

Ordenes de Salida

24 de Julio de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IRA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

AMSTEL
NONE / NONE / 2012/
CASTANA / CONJUNTO

MESTIZO

ROBIN HOOD
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
PIO / PALOMINO

GINEBRA BK
DAKKAR BK / NABUCA 76
/2018 / ZAINO / CDE

AS DE GOZON
REGGI BOY / ABIELA /
2004 / CASTANA / CDE

CHESTER
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDA / NONE

FOLTAIR
COLTAIRE Z / URQUELLE
/2010 / TORDA / LUSIT

BOHEMIAN RAPSODI
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
TORDO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

127493

127219

141142

152412

49478

134456

123054

149282

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ,
Nayara
IRMA MARIA
FERNANDEZ MEANA
/ PABLO ALFONSO
VARELA MUNIZ

ARTIME VALDES,
Carmen
CARMEN VALDES
LOBATO / MARIA
BODEGA PEREZ

BARAGANO
RODRIGUEZ, Lys
EQUITACION MERES

SL / NONE

JERI LEIGH, Javier

ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L /
FLORIANCA SL, ANA
BECA

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Sofia
MARCOS
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

MOLINA
GONZALEZ,
Almudena
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / NONE

JURADO
RODEYRO, Maria
NONE / GABRIEL
ANTONIO SANTOS
MIRANDA

GONZALEZ
ARTIME, Angela
JOSEMANUEL
GONZALEZ
ARECHAGA / NONE

L.D.N.

237599

276335

274719

247036

223023

207880

93484

200805

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TITAN DE
VALGRANDE
ELEGIDO / LLOMBA Il X
MORIN /2014 / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

HAMILTON DE
TANNACH
MYLORD CARTAGO /
LINOTTE RAVIGNAN X
FRIQUET D'AUDES / 2017
/ TORDO / PONI

CARPTICHE-F
CARPACCIO / BRISA DE
IBIO X FETICHE DU PAS /
2007 / CASTANA / CDE

SISTER WULFSTAN

AMADEUS WOLF / CITY

QUEEN /2012 / ALAZAN
/ PSI

CALIFORNIA DE
VALGRANDE
ENOL /LOMBA 1l / 2010/
NEGRA / ASTURCON

ZARA
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

CHESARE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
PIO / CRUZ

LOLA
NONE / NONE / 2013/
CASTANO / NONE

MALPICA DO
PEGULLAL
KANNAN / SHALOM
TANGO X REY DE
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

KOOLMAN KRG
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / CDE

JINGLI VAN
D'HEMELSE BREEDTE

INDORADO 21143290 /
A-GEMELLI VAN
D'HEMELSE BREEDTE
A40604 X VIGO
D'ARSOUILLES /2009 /
TORDA / BELGA

L.A.C.

132451

153469

149782

145824

114228

151015

150166

146692

86120

144603

139212

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ, Noelia

CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
GANADERIA
VALGRANDE

TORRES
HERNANDEZ,
Daniel
CRISTINA MIREIA
HERNANDEZ
CAMPOS / NONE

TIEDRA GARCIA,
Irene Cora
FERNANDO
LUMBRERAS /
ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

PUENTE USLE,
Mariano
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

AVIN DIAZ, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA /
Y.VALGRANDE

GARCIA
GOSENDE, Alba
NONE / NONE

DEL VALLE
CENAL, Ana
CENTRO ECUESTRE
LA BELGA / 2G

MUNIZ
ARDISANA, Iris
AMANDA ARDISANA
GUEMBE / NONE

TURIEL GARCIA,
Claudio
CLAUDIO TURIEL DE
PAZ /| GRANXA
PEGULLAL

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

LOPEZ TELLO,
Juan
LUIS FRANCO
MARTINEZ / CHRIS
VAN DEN BRANDEN

L.D.N.

195376

281593

310402

329281

221732

45768

278776

294733

194344

253861

291280
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oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

EXAMELA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
ALAZANA / ARABE

AGR ARAMAR
CONQUISTADOR /
CONCERTINA X
CONTENDER / 2018 /
CASTANO / CDE

TORDA
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
TORDA / CRUZ

STREET COLORS
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

BOOMERANG DE JC
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ANDOR
LANDOR S / MARLA /
2005 / ALAZANA / KWPN

XERA-Z
CENTAUER Z / QUECHUA-
Z /2009 / CASTANO /
CDE

F
WHISTLER / SARANTA X
AHORN /2010 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CARUSO YAR
ABSOLUUT Z / GEMINIS /
2002 / CASTANA / CDE

CEULAN DES SABLES

MACHNO CARWYN /
DUCHECHE X REX BRETZ
/2012 / BAYO / SF

ROMEO DE
ESPINAREU
NONE / NONE / 2010/
NEGRO / CRUZ

VERDENA DE
WALYRO
VERDI / ARENA X
MEZCALERO /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

EVOLETTE
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

134262

154171

116724

141604

128085

121187

91221

114977

17613

154344

142299

154339

91007

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
RUTH BAQUERO
CUEVAS / NONE

OVIES
RODRIGUEZ,
Daniel
JORGE JUAN
FERNANDEZ ARTIME
/ JORGE JUAN
FERNANDEZ ARTIME

MELERO FERRO,
Iris
NONE / NONE
MARTINEZ
LOPEZ, Isabel
NONE / NONE

PEREZ ARANGO,
Azucena
CARMEN ARANGO
LOPEZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
MANER, Chantal
ROBERTO TURNES
REY / NONE

MUNOZ VINA,
Rafael
RAFAEL MUNOZ
VINA / RAFAEL
MUNOZ VINA

CANTO
REDONDO,
Beatriz
BEATRIZ CANTO
REDONDO / NONE

BARROS
ANSEDES, Pedro
LUCIA ARADAS
SANCHEZ /
Y.ARAGON

NOVAL LAMAS,
Corina
DANIEL NOVAL
FONSECA /
JONATHAN GUEZEL

SOLIS DIAZ,
Veronica
SILVIA DIAZ DIEGO /
NONE

SUAREZ
FERNANDEZ,
Silvia
VICENTE SUAREZ
MEGIDO / Y.DE
WALYRO

RICO ALONSO,
Magdalena
MARIANO PUENTE
USLE / NONE

L.D.N.

277591

133739

030947

20401

194848

22496

42422

261528

233899

223016

269467

309457

17283
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oS

33

34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

IRA
NONE / NONE /2009 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

GAIA BK
CONTISCO C / NEFERTITI
77 /2018 / CASTANO /
CDE

L.A.C.

127493

152411

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ XIE,
Isabella
IRMA MARIA
FERNANDEZ MEANA
/ PABLO ALFONSO
VARELA MUNIZ

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE
LUGO, Elena
ELENA DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO /
JAVIER JERI L /
FLORIANCA 58 SL

L.D.N.

272155

246462

Pais

ES

ES
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